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Direction
Royal Glamorgan Hospital — Bridgend Bus Station Stand 
1

59 stops

Open route schedule

Royal Glamorgan Hospital

Rhodfa Marics

Talbot Road

Talbot Green Bus Station Stand B

Tonysguboriau Primary School

Lanelay Hall

Leekes

Y Pant School

Cwrt Bethel

Tesco Cowbridge Road

Ivor Arms

Dan y Bryn

Elms Farm

Llechau Farm

Tylacoch

Birch Grove

The Bear Inn

Fox & Hounds

Torgelli

Pen y Parc

Parc Bryn Derwen

Route schedule
Royal Glamorgan Hospital — Bridgend Bus Station Stand 
1

Monday 18:10-22:35

Tuesday 18:10-22:35

Wednesday 18:10-22:35

Thursday 18:10-22:35

Friday 18:10-22:35

Saturday 18:10-22:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Royal Glamorgan Hospital

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-404-962203864-3585303068
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Llanharry Road

Bridgend Road

Carmel Baptist Church

Llanharan War Memorial

Hillside Avenue

Meadow Close

Meadow Rise

Hillcrest

Eagle Hotel

Ysgol Gynradd Brynnau

Mountain Hare

Ty Merchant

Pencoed College

Pencoed College

Pencoed Library

Pencoed War Memorial

St Johns Drive

Croesty Primary School

Maerdy Park

Bocam Park

The White Horse

Coychurch Village Hall

Mid Glamorgan Crematorium

Foxfields

Lavender Court

Ger-y-Coed

Fenwick Drive

Maes Talcen



Cae Ffynnon

Bryn-y-Cae

Two Brewers

Coychurch Road

Waunscil Avenue

Castle Bingo

Cheapside Aldi

Cheapside

Nolton Street

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1



Direction
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1 — Royal Glamorgan Hospi-
tal

58 stops

Open route schedule

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1

Station Hill

Nolton Street

Cheapside Aldi

Cheapside

Castle Bingo

Haywain Court

Coychurch Road

Two Brewers

Bryn y Cae

Highfields

Maes Talcen

Rhiw Tremaen

Hunters Ridge

Lavender Court

Mid Glamorgan Crematorium

Coychurch Village Hall

The White Horse

Bocam Park

Maerdy Park

Croesty Primary School

St Johns Drive

Pencoed War Memorial

Pencoed Library

Route schedule
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1 — Royal Glamorgan Hospi-
tal

Monday 19:35-23:35

Tuesday 19:35-23:35

Wednesday 19:35-23:35

Thursday 19:35-23:35

Friday 19:35-23:35

Saturday 19:35-23:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bridgend Bus Station Stand 1

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-404-962203864-3585303068


Pencoed College

Ty Merchant

Mountain Hare

Ysgol Gynradd Brynnau

Eagle Hotel

Hillcrest

Meadow Rise

Meadow Close

Hillside Avenue

Llanharan War Memorial

Carmel Baptist Church

Llanharry Road

Parc Bryn Derwen

Pen y Parc

Torgelli

Fox & Hounds

The Bear Inn

Birch Grove

Tylacoch

Llechau Farm

Elms Farm

Dan y Bryn

Ivor Arms

Tesco Cowbridge Road

Cwrt Bethel

Y Pant School

Leekes

Lanelay Hall

Tonysguboriau Primary School



Talbot Green Bus Station Stand D

Talbot Road

Rhodfa Marics

Royal Glamorgan Hospital

Royal Glamorgan Hospital

404 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bridgend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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